
28.07-04.08.2008

N° NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 D55 CULACICHIN MDA 9 W W W L W W W W W W
2 D65 POKORSKIY UKR 8 W W W W W W W L W L
3 D56 DEMENTIEV MDA 7 L W W W W W W W L - W
4 D64 SHOSHNINA UKR 7 W W W L W W W W L - L
5 D90 TRIFONOV RUS 6 W W W W W W L L - - -

D81 MACKENZIE CAN 6 W W W L W W W L - - -
D48 SNITKO BLR 6 W W W W L W W L - - -

8 D66 VERDANYAN ARM 5 W W W W W L L - - - -
D93 MARKOV RUS 5 W W W W W L L - - - -
D30 LEINO FIN 5 W W W W L W L - - - -
D04 JONES GBR 5 W W W W L W L - - - -
D62 CHORNYY UKR 5 W L W W W W L - - - -

13 D92 BELOV RUS 4 W W W W L L - - - - -
D44 KUDSK DEN 4 W W W L W L - - - - -
D77 RASTENIS LTU 4 W W L W W L - - - - -
D83 VARFOLOMEJEV EST 4 W W W L W L - - - - -
D63 SEROGIN UKR 4 L W W W W L - - - - -
D60 LIBER BEL 4 W W W L W L - - - - -
D09 KÖNIGSHOFER AUT 4 W L W W W L - - - - -

20 D95 KHATKEVICH KAZ 3 W W L W L - - - - - -
D32 MEARS USA 3 W W L W L - - - - - -
D21 RENTON NZL 3 W W L W L - - - - - -
D85 MANZULA EST 3 W W L W L - - - - - -
D82 MACKENZIE CAN 3 W W L W L - - - - - -
D96 MUKHAMEJANOVA KAZ 3 W W W L L - - - - - -
D05 WHILLANCE GBR 3 L W W W L - - - - - -
D34 WILLCOX USA 3 W W L W L - - - - - -
D14 WAKKERMAN NED 3 L W W W L - - - - - -
D33 STUBBLEFIELD USA 3 W W W L L - - - - - -
D79 PLATKAUSKAS LTU 3 W W W L L - - - - - -

31 D68 KESAPYAN ARM 2 W L W L - - - - - - -
D45 SCHOU DEN 2 W W L L - - - - - - -
D17 PICADO ESP 2 L W W L - - - - - - -
D35 WONG SIN 2 W L W L - - - - - - -
D80 LOVGREN CAN 2 L W W L - - - - - - -
D87 MANCINI ITA 2 W L W L - - - - - - -
D31 FORSS FIN 2 W L W L - - - - W
D13 HENTSCHEL GER 2 W L W L - - - - - - -
D24 DONCHEV BUL 2 L W W L - - - - - - -
D50 MIKHEYEU BLR 2 L W W L - - - - L
D73 KARLSSON SWE 2 L W W L - - - - - - -
D06 BROKANS LAT 2 W W L L - - - - - - -

43 D91 BELYAEV RUS 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D43 QUEZADA MEX 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D22 PALMER NZL 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D76 BATBOLD MGL 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D94 TUKTAROV KAZ 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D86 Giuseppe MOTTA Jun ITA 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D74 Hakan ÖSTMAN SWE 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D46 Henning FORBECH DEN 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D23 James PALMER Jun NZL 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D19 Juan Carlos FRIAS ESP 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D36 Kevin SU Jun SIN 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D41 Leonardo SILVA MEX 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D15 WAKKERMAN NED 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D12 BUKIN GER 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D69 SERAFIM BRA 1 L W L - - - - - - - -

Official results of World championships, Landres 2008

F2D Combat  -  Individual general results

Place Surname Nation Result Fly-off
Stanislav
Aleksandr Jun
Igor
Olga
Igor
Pat
Vitali
Armen
Artem Jun
Laura
Mervyn
Stanislav
Aleksandr
Anders
Audrius
Dmitri
Dmytro
Robert
Rûdolf
Alexey
Andy
Chris
Igor
Ivan
Madina
Mike
Mike
Monique
Richard
Robertas
Aram
Bjarne
César
Christopher
Dave
Ettore
Jussi Jun
Lothar
Lubomir
Mikita Jun
Niklas
Peteris
Andrey
Ariel Jun
Doug
Dugerjav
Erik

Loet
Marat
Mauricio



D89 ANASTASI ITA 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D58 DEMENTIEVA MDA 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D37 NORRIE AUS 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D39 OWEN AUS 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D57 DEMENTIEV MDA 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D84 TSUKOV EST 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D28 FORSS FIN 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D47 ZAGREBELNY BLR 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D49 NEKHAI BLR 1 W L L - - - - - - - -

67 D08 PROKOFJEVS LAT 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D54 FOMIN POR 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D11 HORST GER 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D78 MAZEIKIS LTU 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D88 CANTATORE ITA 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D53 MORTINHO POR 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D72 FÄLLGREN SWE 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D07 JALUNIS LAT 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D20 GIBSON NZL 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D27 BERNARD FRA 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D59 JANSSENS BEL 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D42 QUEZADA MEX 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D03 IVES GBR 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D10 STAFFEL AUT 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D75 ODH SWE 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D61 JANSSENS BEL 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D18 ROURA ESP 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D29 VALKONEN FIN 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D16 VOSS NED 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D70 DEVINCENZI BRA 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D38 WILSON AUS 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D25 DONCHEV BUL 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D51 FOMIN POR 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D40 LINWOOD AUS 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D67 TERTERYAN ARM 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D26 RIERA FRA 0 L L - - - - - - - - -

N° NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 D65 POKORSKIY UKR 8 W W W W W W W L W L
2 D93 MARKOV RUS 5 W W W W W L L - - - -
3 D31 FORSS FIN 2 W L W L - - - - W
4 D50 MIKHEYEU BLR 2 L W W L - - - - L
5 D23 PALMER NZL 1 W L L - - - - - - - -

D36 SU SIN 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D43 QUEZADA MEX 1 W L L - - - - - - - -
D58 DEMENTIEVA MDA 1 L W L - - - - - - - -
D86 MOTTA ITA 1 W L L - - - - - - - -

10 D25 DONCHEV BUL 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D40 LINWOOD AUS 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D54 FOMIN POR 0 L L - - - - - - - - -
D75 ODH SWE 0 L L - - - - - - - - -

Maurizio
Natalia Jun
Peter
Robert
Sergei
Sergei
Timo
Vasili
Viktor
Aleksandrs
Aliona Jun
André
Andrius
Antonello
Antonio
Bengt-Ake
Boriss
Bryce
Claude
Dimitri
Federico
Graham
Gûnter
Gustav Jun
Jean Claude
Jordi
Kimmo
Leo
Leonardo
Murray
Romeo Jun
Serguei
Tom Jun
Vardan
Xavi

F2D Combat  -  Junior results

Place Surname Nation Result Fly-off
Aleksandr
Artem
Jussi
Mikita
James
Kevin
Ariel
Natalia
Giuseppe
Romeo
Tom
Aliona
Gustav
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